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Appointment County Jurisdiction within County First Name Last Name Email Work Phone
Ashland

Ashland County Callae K Hyde chyde@coawi.org 715-292-2815
Bayfield

Bayfield County Callae K Hyde chyde@coawi.org 715-292-2815
Brown

Village of Allouez Monica B Hoff monhoff55@hotmail.com 920-819-6709
Village of Bellevue Monica B Hoff monhoff55@hotmail.com 920-819-6709
Village of Howard Monica B Hoff monhoff55@hotmail.com 920-819-6709
Village of Suamico Monica B Hoff monhoff55@hotmail.com 920-819-6709
Town of Pittsfield Monica B Hoff monhoff55@hotmail.com 920-819-6709

Calumet 
City of Appleton Matthew M Fillebrown matthew.fillebrown@appleton.org 920-832-6414

Clark
Clark County Steven W Struensee steve.struensee@co.clark.wi.us

Crawford
Crawford County Christine L Reynolds rainsongseneca@yahoo.com 608-326-8414

Dane
Dane County Cheron L Carr ccarr@cityofmadison.com 608-206-4781
Dane County Shane D Elsinger selsinger@publichealthmdc.com 608-243-0307
Dane County Timothy R Frank tfrank@publichealthmdc.com 608-243-0310
Dane County Lisa A Juday ljuday@publichealthmdc.com 608-243-0311
Dane County Shannon E Meyer semeyer@publichealthmdc.com 608-235-4077
Dane County Reneé L Stodola rstodola@publichealthmdc.com 608-206-4138

Dodge
City of Beaver Dam Bradley L Konkel bkonkel@bdpd.org 920-382-1782

Door
Door County Bridget Isaksen bridge_haen@yahoo.com
Door County Mark D Hilsabeck mhilsabeck@co.door.wi.us 920-746-2400 

Douglas
City of Superior Mandy Hammer hammerm@ci.superior.wi.us 715-395-7280

Eau Claire
Eau Claire County Elise R Bauer director@eccha.org 715-839-4747 
Eau Claire County Elizabeth Berg officerceccha.org 715-839-4747

Green
Green County Scott A Ellefson ellefsons@greensheriff.com 608-328-9401
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Green Lake

Green Lake County Raymond T Colhouer rcolhouer@co.green-lake.wi.us 920-294-4000
Iowa

Iowa County Sharon L Shea 2shea@countryspeed.com
Jefferson

City of Watertown Scott J Kind skind@cityofwatertown.org 920-261-6660
Juneau

Juneau County Kevin E Luedtke luedtke5@mwt.net 608-847-5649
Kenosha

City of Kenosha Michelle Malkmus mmm627@kenoshapolice.com 262-605-5200
La Crosse

La Crosse County Brad K Aden baden68@gmail.com 608-781-4014
La Crosse County Dakota Cutsforth dakota.cutsforth@couleehumane.com 608-781-4014
La Crosse County Kathleen L Kasakaitas kathy.kasakaitas@couleehumane.com 608-781-4014
La Crosse County Heather Konichek heather.konichek@couleehumane.com 608-781-4014
La Crosse County Alexandria Nelson nelsonlexi@gmail.com 608-781-4014
La Crosse County Elissa Przywojski eprzywokski@yahoo.com 608-781-4014

Marathon
City of Schofield Ashlee N Bishop ashlee.bishop@ci.wausau.wi.us 715-261-7842
Town of Weston Ashlee N Bishop ashlee.bishop@ci.wausau.wi.us 715-261-7842
Village of Weston Ashlee N Bishop ashlee.bishop@ci.wausau.wi.us 715-261-7842
City of Wausau Ashlee N Bishop ashlee.bishop@ci.wausau.wi.us 715-261-7842
City of Marshfield Kayla M Wolf kaylacram17@yahoo.com 715-207-3732
City of Marshfield Robert M Larsen bob.larsen@ci.marshfield.wi.us 715-384-0814

Marinette
City of Marinette Mary J Cherry mcherry@marinette.wi.us 715-732-5204

Milwaukee
Village of Bayside Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-491-7139
Village of Brown Deer Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-491-7139
City/Village of Cudahy Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-491-7139
Village of Fox Point Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-491-7139
City of Franklin Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-491-7139
Village of Hales Corners Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-491-7139
City of Glendale Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-491-7139
City of Greenfield Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-491-7139
City of Milwaukee Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-491-7139
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City of Oak Creek Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-491-7139
Village of River Hills Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-491-7139
City of St. Francis Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-491-7139
Village of Shorewood Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-491-7139
City of South Milwaukee Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-491-7139
City of Wauwatosa Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-491-7139
City of West Allis Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-491-7139
Village of West Milwaukee Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-491-7139
Village of Whitefish Bay Karen J Sparapani ksparapani@madacc.org 414-491-7139

Monroe
Monroe County Amber L Dvorak amber.dvorak@co.monroe.wi.us 608-269-8775
Monroe County Leslie Schreier lnschreier@yahoo.com

Outagamie
Town of Dale Sandy E Gadamus sandyjeff1980@gmail.com
Outagamie County Vicki A Prey humaneofficer@foxvalleypets.org 920-733-1717 x.113

Pierce
Martell Township Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141

Polk
Town of Garfield Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com 715-377-5141
Town of Beaver Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com
Town of Black Brook Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com
Town of Farmington Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com
Town of Lincoln Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com
Town of Osceola Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com

Polk
Town of Saint Croix Falls Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com
Town of Clayton Darel L Hall dareljaimeh@gmail.com

Portage
Portage County Kala M Frueh kalaf@hspcwi.org 715-344-6012

Price
Price County Deann M Merlak dean.merlak@co.price.wi.us 715-339-3011

Racine
City of Racine Leandra R Batien leandra.batien@cityofracine.org 262-619-3570
City of Racine Sanrda Cruz sandra.cruz@cityofracine.org 262-619-3570
City of Racine Kelly K Madisen kelly.madisen@cityofracine.org 262-635-7727
City of Racine Maria Reyna-Martez maria.reyna-martez@cityofracine.org 262-619-3570
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City of Racine Kyle D Poelmann kyle.poelmann@cityofracine.org 262-498-5059
Village of Yorkville Jodi Hoffman-Ruffajodie-mp44@hotmail.com 262-930-4495

Rusk
Rusk County Karen A Welke kwelke@ruskcountywi.us 715-532-2637

Sauk
City of Baraboo John Statz jstatz@cityofbaraboo.com 608-355-2720 x.7358
City of Baraboo Gordon P Ringelstetter gringelstetter@cityofbaraboo.com 608-355-2720

Sawyer
Sawyer County Sherrie L Shelton animal.control@sawyercountygov.org 715-634-5139

Vilas
Vilas County Melissa J Klessig zonfox@yahoo.com

Walworth
Walworth County Kristen Perry kperry@lakelandanimalshelter.org 262-749-6468
Walworth County Cindy Wrobel animalcop999@hotmail.com 262-749-0858

Waukesha
City of Brookfield Zachery Heebsh zachery@ebhs.org 262-782-9261
City of Brookfield Natalie P Hoskins natalie@ebhs.org 262-782-9261
Town of Brookfield Zachery Heebsh zachery@ebhs.org 262-782-9261
Town of Brookfield Natalie P Hoskins natalie@ebhs.org 262-782-9261
Village of Chenequa Zachery Heebsh zachery@ebhs.org 262-782-9261
Village of Chenequa Natalie P Hoskins natalie@ebhs.org 262-782-9261
Village of Elm Grove Zachery Heebsh zachery@ebhs.org 262-782-9261
Village of Elm Grove Natalie P Hoskins natalie@ebhs.org 262-782-9261
Village of Nashotah Natalie P Hoskins natalie@ebhs.org 262-782-9261
Village of Nashotah Zachery Heebsh zachery@ebhs.org 262-782-9261
Waukesha County Andres Garcia andy1chande@gmail.com 262-896-8300
Waukesha County Cassandra Gugin cgugin@waukeshacounty.gov 262-896-8300
Waukesha County Jill M Miorana jillsie@wi.rr.com 262-896-8330
Waukesha County Jessica L Pinkos jessa8078@aol.com

Wood
City of Marshfield Kayla M Wolf kaylacram17@yahoo.com 715-207-3732
City of Marshfield Robert M Larsen bob.larsen@ci.marshfield.wi.us 715-384-0814
Wood County Nanci K Olson nancio78@hotmail.com 715-213-5040
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